BMW X2 1.8d xDrive

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Diesel

2018

SUV
Handgeschakeld

5
5

4

1995¢cc

110kW / 150pk
Vierwielaandrijving
4.91/100km
1580kg

206km

350nm

4000
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Slootstra Autodemontage

Interesse? Bel met 0513-461896 De Leijen 49
8401AZ Gorredijk
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